
                        

                                                     
 

*Trust – Thankfulness – Friendship – Forgiveness – Koinonia* 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
                                                              SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
School opens Wednesday 6th September         (INSET Days – Monday 4th September& 

            Tuesday 5th September 2023) * 
 
Half term Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November        (INSET Day – Friday 20th October 2023) 
 
School closes Friday 22nd December        (INSET Day – Friday 1st December 2023) 
 
Christmas  Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

                                SPRING TERM 2024 
 
School opens Monday 8th January  
    
Half term Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February   
 
School closes Friday 22nd March 
 
Easter  Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
School opens Monday 8th April 
 
Bank holiday Monday 6th May  
 
Half term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
 
School closes Monday 22nd July               (INSET Day Monday 22nd July 2024) 
 
Summer  Tuesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August  
 
 
 *Term dates are set on the basis of 195 days and six inset days are allocated from within the agreed dates.  Monday 4th 
September 2024 is already fixed as an inset date by Staffordshire County Council.   
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‘Hand in Hand Learning Together’ 
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